Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH202402413 CARD1 Advance Amount  30,000.006/29/2024

MMH/MH/RECH202402425 CARD2 Advance Amount  10,000.006/29/2024

MMH/MH/RECH202402471 UPI3 Advance Amount  50,000.007/2/2024

MMH/MH/RECH202402481 CASH4 Advance Amount  6,973.007/3/2024

SUDHA.M Ninety-Six Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy-Three Only